
V
L

5
0
0
0
  
S

e
ri

e
s
  
S

p
a

re
s

101120026  

BATT Li-Ion battery pack

681304015 

DC PSU-Splitter  C/F
131101270 

CLAMP-TIE WRAP

781341000 

Power Splitter PCB

641201XXX PCBA, CIPAM with NIBP 

& SpO2(N/M)

781342000

PCBA Front board (switches)

781501012  

VESA 100 BRACKET
781601004 Cover, VL6XXX 

Recorder Cover

781-601-003 

Bottom cover (Battery) 6000



V
L

5
0
0
0
  
S

e
ri

e
s
  
S

p
a

re
s

117-003-003 

SPKR, SQUARE 5W, 8 OHMS

781-601-013 

Rubber for front key (C.P.C.)
781-304-005  

Cable, CPU Board to LCD

199781031

FOOT-Stabilizing for VL6X00

781601006  

Cover, CPU and Recorder 
781501005  

RECORDER HOLDER

681304018 

Cable, Remote, Splitter to Remote port
781601007 

Knob for VL6XXX

681304017 Cable, DC, 

Splitter to CIPAM



V
L

5
0
0
0
  
S

e
ri

e
s
  
S

p
a

re
s

781601016 

Ring for VL6XXX 

Speaker

781601019 

Insulator partition

781501004 

CIPAM BRACKET

681501010 

Plate, EtCO2 Support

127115510 

SW OPTICAL ENCODER, 24 POS

134300311 

SCREW M3X10

781601001 

Cover, VL 6XXX EtCO2 Port  Cover
199104401 

PLUG,AIR CONNECTOR

781601023 

Cover, VL UIM 2 Port Cove



V
L

5
0
0
0
  
S

e
ri

e
s
  
S

p
a

re
s

FUSE SLOW BLOW120180120    124015033  

STANDOFF M3X25 SS
134134206 

SCREW 4-40X3/8  HX WH 

SLO

960554049 TEMP 

CONNECTOR ASSY. 

108020041 

P/S AC 100-240VAC to+24V DC

781501003  

Touch PCB BRACKET

935823415 PCBA, 

TFT 15' INVERTER
134300308 

SCREW M3X8 PH

781601021 Covers Dark Grey Color 

781601002 Covers Bright Grey  Color



V
L

5
0
0
0
  
S

e
ri

e
s
  
S

p
a

re
s

641554048  

Connector 4IBP Violet  Assy.

781304023 

front panel

781501001 PLATE, INPUTS 

CONNECTORS SUPPORT

781501002 

BATT Cover

781501009 

Line Cord Bracket

781501013 

PLATE, TOUCH SCREEN SUPPORT

135107010 

Washer-flat nylon 

781304007  Cable, 

Splitter To LCD Inverter

781601017 Ring for 

VL6XXX FAN



V
L

5
0
0
0
  
S

e
ri

e
s
  
S

p
a

re
s

641554041 

ECG Connector Assy

781501016

BATTERY (Small) SPACER 

781601012 

Upper LED Housing (set of three)

199681001  

SCREW QUICK LOCK MALE

134002016 

SCREW 4-40 X 1/4 FH NY

781601021 Covers Dark Grey Color 

781601002 Covers Bright Grey  Color

124015023

SPACER M3 6X8 

 134100358  

SCREW M3X8

960554145  

IBP Connector assy.



V
L

5
0
0
0
  
S

e
ri

e
s
  
S

p
a

re
s

781-601-005 

Cover, CPU Connectors  Cover
781-601-014 

Cover, VL6000 Inputs 

Connectors

146-024-000 

CPU PC Board

133-100-081 

HEX THIN NUT M6 L=3.2

133-100-050  

NUT-HEX 10-32 THD

134-300-307 

SCREW M3X6 PH

551-142-002 

Cable for Etco2 VL/EN

781-501-007 

Recorder Bracket
641-554-047   

CO  CONNECTOR 



V
L

5
0
0
0
  
S

e
ri

e
s
  
S

p
a

re
s

781601008 

VL6XXX Rear Cover

781501000 

CHASSIS

681314019 

Cable UIM

781601009 

Frame VL6000

781601011 

Bezel for VL6X00

681-304-024

Earth Cable AC to Chassis

199681002  

Screw quick lock Female

681304013

LAN cross, CIPAM-CPU 

781601018  

15' Blank Plate for



V
L

5
0
0
0
  
S

e
ri

e
s
  
S

p
a

re
s

551242244 

Connector Etco2 Oridion Gas output
102206012

AC Line Filter / Switch

681304016 

Cable DC Splitter – CPU

641554043/44 

Cable SPO2

681304011

Cable  Splitter to com.1/com2  

781501006 

RECORDER COVER BRACKET 

681304008  

Cable, Splitter board to LPT

124015024  S

PACER M3 6X16

781304009 Cable, 

Splitter to front PCB



V
L

5
0
0
0
  
S

e
ri

e
s
  
S

p
a

re
s

681304014

Cable, AC, Input to P/S

134300632

SCREW PHILIPS EJOT

  

681110000  

Fan Assy

681304018   

Cable, Remote,

Splitter to Remote port

551242342  

Etco2 OEM Module

+ input set, Conn&tube*cable 30CM

 681285010  

Recorder with Software 1.20

781304010   

Cable Recorder flat



V
L

5
0
0
0
  
S

e
ri

e
s
  
S

p
a

re
s


